PHFR010176

	ii ii
--	-------

Form PTO 1595 (Rev. 6-93)	102218937	U.S. Dept. of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
To the Commissioner for Patents:	Please record the attached of	or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): FABIO BRAZ PATRICK LECLERC LIONEL GUIRAUD Additional name(s) of conveying pattached? Yes	$\begin{array}{c c} 9.903 & \text{Name} \\ \text{Stree} \\ \text{No} & \text{X} \end{array}$	e and address of receiving party(ies): E: KONINKLIJKE PHILIPS ELECTRONICS N.V. Eet Address: GROENEWOUDSEWEG 1 E: 5621 BA EINDHOVEN Etry: THE NETHERLANDS Ltional name(s) & address(es) attached?
3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreement	Merger Change of	Yes No X
Other Execution Date: 6/26/2002,7/1	Terms	FINANCES
4. Application number(s) or pate		
If this document is being fil application, is	led together with a new applic	cation, the execution date of the 2
A. Patent Application No.(s)	В.	Patent No.(s)
10/161,013	Additional numbers at	tached? Yes X No
5. Name and address of party to concerning document should be	whom correspondence 6. Tota inv	l number of applications and patents olved:
Name: PHILIPS ELECTRONICS NO CORPORATION		
Street Address: 580 WHITE PI	AINS ROAD	al fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to Deposit
City: TARRYTOWN State: N		Enclosed X Authorized to Deposit
	8. Dep	osit Account Number: 14-1270
	(A) d	ttach duplicate copy of this page paying y deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS	SPACE
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge a copy is a true copy of the or	and belief, the foregoing info	ormation is true and correct and any attached
Aaron Waxler, Reg. 48,027 Name of Person Signing	Sig	mature 1/4/07
	pages including cover sheet, a	
Mail documents	to be recorded with required Commissioner of Patents and Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20	Trademarks
YRNE 00000029 141270 10161013		
40.00 CH		
I		

S:\WX\FR010076- PTO1595.doc

-		acknowledge receipt, I, as a below-named a fter "Assignee") a corporation existing und	•
		lress is Groenewoudseweg 1, 5621 BA Ein-	
		cation for a United States Patent for the imp	•
		•	provements in a
Low input impedance	e with ampiliter invented	d by us, which application:	
x is Serial No10/16	us on	ne. 2002filed,	
continuations and extensissue all Patents on said covenant that I have full any facts known to me reexecute all divisional, co	sions thereof, and authorize improvements or resulting right so to do, and agree especting said improvement continuing and reissue applications.	atents which may be granted therefor, and a ze and request the Commissioner of Patents g therefrom to said Assignee as assignee of that I will communicate to said Assignee of ents and testify in any legal proceeding, sig- lications, make all rightful oaths and general gns and nominees, to obtain and enforce pro-	s and Trademarks to f the entire interest and or its representatives all lawful papers, ally do everything
26 June 2002 Date	(sign name here)	Tabicloui Braz Fabio BRAZ	, Assignor
11 July 2002 Date	(sign name here)	Patrick LECLERC	, Assignor
25 July 2002 Date	(sign name here)	Lionel GUIRAUD	, Assignor

RECORDED: 09/09/2002

PATENT REEL: 013267 FRAME: 0289